Spinbar®
Magnetic Stirring Bar
Size and Selection Guide
2     www.belart.com        1(800) 423-5278
Stirring
Additional sizes and outside packaging available
All Spinbar® and other Teflon® PTFE Coated Magnetic Stirring Bars are Manufactured in a
Registered ISO 9001:2015 Facility, as Verified by SGS Certification.

• High Strength Magnetization
 3
Stirring –
 Spinbar® M
agnetic Stirring Bar A
ctual Size G
uide
All dimensions are nominal to the stated specification by ±5% for length and ±10% for diameter.
For complete product information, contact your local Bel-Art – SP Scienceware distributor, or visit belart.com
Actual Size when Document Printed at 100%
CATALOG NO.
DIMENSIONS
(L X DIAM.)
QUANTITY/
PACK
  1. F37110-1308 13 x 8mm 10
  2. F37110-1608 16 x 8mm 10
  3. F37110-2208 22 x 8mm 10
  4. F37110-2508 25 x 8mm 10
  5. F37110-2908 29 x 8mm 10
  6. F37110-3808 38 x 8mm 10
  7. F37110-3810 38 x 10mm 10
  8. F37110-5108 51 x 8mm 5
  9. F37110-5110 51 x 10mm 5
10. F37110-7613 76 x 13mm 1
5
4

as verified by SGS certification
Octagon Spinbar Magnetic Stirring Bars
Small Sample Mixing
Designed for small volume mixing in vessels such as vials, tubes and gradient makers.
 •  Particularly useful for environmental testing and life science applications
in which small sample volumes need to be prepared and evaluated
 •  Alnico magnet encapsulated in FDA Grade, USP Class VI Teflon® brand
PTFE Coating; Superior chemical compatibility
 •  Manufactured in a registered ISO 9001:2015 facility, as verified by SGS certification
 • Autoclave safe
Micro (Flea) Spinbar Magnetic Stirring Bars
Actual Size when Document Printed at 100%
CATALOG NO.
DIMENSIONS
(L X DIAM.) QUANTITY/PACK
  1. F37119-0502 5 x 2mm 10
  2. F37119-0702* 7 x 2mm 10
  3. F37119-0803 8 x 3mm 10
  4. F37119-1003 10 x 3mm 10
  5. F37119-1303 13 x 3mm 10
 *Square Ends
1
2
4
3
5
4     www.belart.com        1(800) 423-5278
Stirring
Additional sizes and outside packaging available
Actual Size when Document Printed at 100%
CATALOG NO. DIMENSIONS (L X DIAM.) QUANTITY/PACK
  1. F37120-1006 10 x 6mm 10
  2. F37120-1205 12 x 5mm 10
  3. F37120-1506 15 x 6mm 10
  4. F37120-2008 20 x 8mm 10
  5. F37120-2205 22 x 5mm 10
  6. F37120-2508 25 x 8mm 10
  7. F37120-3008 30 x 8mm 10
  8. F37120-4008 40 x 8mm 10
1
2
3
4

 •  Multi-faceted polygon shape with increased surface area creates added turbulence
relative to similar sized, smooth cylindrical bars to provide thorough mixing
 •  Absence of a pivot ring allow the Spinbar to stay close to the bottom
of the vessel enabling “scraping” of solids
 •  Optimal coupling with magnetic spindrive as entire length of stir bar
is in close contact
 •  Alnico magnet encapsulated in FDA Grade, USP Class VI Teflon® brand PTFE Coating;
Superior chemical compatibility
 •  Manufactured in a registered ISO 9001:2015 facility, as verified by SGS certification
 • Autoclave safe
Polygon Spinbar Magnetic Stirring Bars without Pivot Ring
Actual Size when Document Printed at 100%
CATALOG NO.
DIMENSIONS
(L X DIAM.) QUANTITY/PACK
  1. F37118-1100 110 x 28mm 1
  2. F37118-1600 160 x 28mm 1
1
2
Teflon® PTFE Bars for Large Volume Stirring
Heavy duty bars for use in stirring large volumes of fluid utilizing large magnetic stirring

 Spinbar® M
agnetic Stirring Bar A
ctual Size G
uide
All dimensions are nominal to the stated specification by ±5% for length and ±10% for diameter.
For complete product information, contact your local Bel-Art – SP Scienceware distributor, or visit belart.com
Actual Size when Document Printed at 100%
1
2
3
4
5
CATALOG NO.
DIMENSIONS
(L X DIAM.) QUANTITY/PACK
  1. F37130-1005 10 x 5mm 10
  2. F37130-2010 20 x 10mm 10
  3. F37130-2513 25 x 13mm 10
  4. F37130-3216 32 x 16mm 5
  5. F37130-7620 76 x 20mm 1
“Eggcellent” for Round Bottom Flasks
Used in conjunction with a magnetic stirring plate, Spinbar® stir